
Time Class Test Judge Rider Rider No  Horse_Name Horse No Number

10:00 1 IC Debbie S Diana Pritchard 1711099 Curly Fred 1732795 1

10:08 1 IC Debbie S Tracey Arnell 1713298 Wifi 1830297 2

10:16 2 P7 Debbie S Diana Pritchard 1711099 Curly Fred 1732795 3

10:24 2 P7 Debbie S Georgina  Tribe 1911757 L Peggy 1932966 4

10:32 2 P7 Debbie S Angela Burrows 1812562 Ardees Bobby 1935341 5

10:40 2 P7 Debbie S Caroline Wall 1915504 Averla De Revel 1936216 6

10:48 2 P7 Debbie S Sadie Biggs 1915529 Windy Law 1936239 7

10:56 2 P7 Debbie S Suzie Trelawney 203882 Dragonstone Khaleesi 1734804 8

11:04 2 P7 Debbie S karen Hill 289426 Hillocks Morning Song 1933672 9

11:12 2 P7 Debbie S Melissa Taylor 1811584 Mr Roscoe 1531707 10

11:20 2 P7 Debbie S Sally Wright 119830 Gran sasso 1936437 11

11:28 2 P7 Debbie S Naomi  Hall 1914896 Foxfolly Double Joker 1935625 12

10:32 3 P14Q Deb CD Amy Bond 401315 Scotts Hawk 57802 50

10:40 3 P14Q Deb CD Bronagh  Daly 180882 Silk Trader 1936234 51

10:48 3 P14Q Deb CD Janet Hill 232890 Candy Boy 1735457 52

10:56 3 P14Q Deb CD Georgina  Tribe 1911757 L Peggy 1932966 4

11:04 3 P14Q Deb CD Angela Burrows 1812562 Ardees Bobby 1935341 5

11:12 3 P14Q Deb CD Caroline Wall 1915504 Averla De Revel 1936216 6

11:20 3 P14Q Deb CD Sadie Biggs 1915529 Windy Law 1936239 7

11:28 3 P14Q Deb CD Suzie Trelawney 203882 Dragonstone Khaleesi 1734804 8

11:36 3 P14Q Deb CD karen Hill 289426 Hillocks Morning Song 1933672 9

11:44 3 P14Q Deb CD Melissa Taylor 1811584 Mr Roscoe 1531707 10

11:52 3 P14Q Deb CD Sally Wright 119830 Gran sasso 1936437 11

12:00 3 P14Q Deb CD Alison Skingley 1047230 Dougal 1830547 13

12:08 3 P14Q Deb CD Anne-Marie Cowan 61905 LumiÃ¨re 1936083 14

12:16 3 P14Q Deb CD Amy Tate 1810622 Catherston Tango 1934790 15

12:24 3 P14Q Deb CD Emma Hook-Child 1810410 Sweet Rowena 1830678 22

12:32 3 P14Q Deb CD Tracy McCann 1024454 Upper Key 1632010 53

11:36 4 N27 Debbie S Alison Skingley 1047230 Dougal 1830547 13

11:44 4 N27 Debbie S Anne-Marie Cowan 61905 LumiÃ¨re 1936083 14

11:52 4 N27 Debbie S Amy Tate 1810622 Catherston Tango 1934790 15

12:24 4 N27 Debbie S Helen White 1811818 EPA Murray 1834722 16



12:32 4 N27 Debbie S Kathy Maclean 1414595 Cumber Eclipse 1932454 17

12:40 4 N27 Debbie S Georgina Teece 1915745 Faerie Salakadu 1936493 18

12:48 4 N27 Debbie S Rachel Pryor 1712769 Lowfields Lakota 1734344 19

12:56 4 N27 Debbie S Deanne Rowden 241504 Landsbury colour of Money 1734369A 20

13:04 4 N27 Debbie S Catherine Marshall 1410174 Runestone 1430548 21

13:12 4 N27 Debbie S Emma Hook-Child 1810410 Sweet Rowena 1830678 22

13:20 4 N27 Debbie S Lauren Tate 1810998 Rivervalley Flash Jack 1831235 23

13:28 4 N27 Debbie S Anne-Marie Cowan 61905 Julieta 1831924 24

13:36 4 N27 Debbie S Hannah Bromley 1811159 Simply Scarlett 1831820 25

13:44 4 N27 Debbie S Jessica  Stockdale 1512954 Top Gun Tully 1534653A 26

13:52 4 N27 Debbie S Cara May Riley 1013784 Marisca 1932923 27

14:00 4 N27 Debbie S Kirsten  Darbyson 1811945 Rogaire Rua 1833218 28

13:04 5 N30Q Deb CD Tracy McCann 1024454 Upper Key 1632010 53

13:12 5 N30Q Deb CD Helen White 1811818 EPA Murray 1834722 16

13:20 5 N30Q Deb CD Kathy Maclean 1414595 Cumber Eclipse 1932454 17

13:28 5 N30Q Deb CD Georgina Teece 1915745 Faerie Salakadu 1936493 18

13:36 5 N30Q Deb CD Rachel Pryor 1712769 Lowfields Lakota 1734344 19

13:44 5 N30Q Deb CD Deanne Rowden 241504 Landsbury colour of Money 1734369A 20

13:52 5 N30Q Deb CD Catherine Marshall 1410174 Runestone 1430548 21

14:00 5 N30Q Deb CD Lauren Tate 1810998 Rivervalley Flash Jack 1831235 23

14:08 5 N30Q Deb CD Anne-Marie Cowan 61905 Julieta 1831924 24

14:40 5 N30Q Deb CD Angela Pearson 400005 Monkey milan 1630529 54

14:48 5 N30Q Deb CD christine myers 1610307 Merlins Magic 111 1630465 55

14:56 5 N30Q Deb CD Cilla Lee 1610165 Draco Malfoy 1833902 56

15:04 5 N30Q Deb CD Lisa Whyman 1051297 Splendidly 59173 57

15:12 5 N30Q Deb CD Lynne Bradwell 191701 Elton silvet 1735020 34

15:20 5 N30Q Deb CD Siobhan Shepherd 1710776 Park Etiquette 1931157 35

15:28 5 N30Q Deb CD Emma Kell 1712439 Woolaw temple sparkle 1733774 36

15:36 5 N30Q Deb CD Samantha  Eke 1712822 Gibside jacob 1631439 37

15:44 5 N30Q Deb CD Claire Hope 350168 Lisnia king 1832840 38

14:15 6 E42 Pippa Kirsten Darbyson 1811945 Rogaire Rua 1833218 28

14:50 6 E42 Pippa Jessica  Burnham 1613102 Not Done 1834991 33

15:53 6 E42 Pippa Lynne Bradwell 191701 Elton silver 1735020 34



16:00 6 E42 Pippa Siobhan Shepherd 1710776 Park Etiquette 1931157 35

16:07 6 E42 Pippa Emma Kell 1712439 Woolaw temple sparkle 1733774 36

16:28 6 E42 Pippa Jan Brown 1610705 CVS Hot Booty 1630697 39

16:35 6 E42 Pippa Julia  Hather 9857 Ramblin Man 1932706 40

16:42 6 E42 Pippa Sue Clark 164461 Starline shadow 1534321 41

16:49 6 E42 Pippa Sarah Lewins 364932 Lord Archie II 1931845 42

16:56 6 E42 Pippa Linda Davis 41653 Green Warrior 1530029 43

14:57 7 E49Q Pippa Evie  Hardwick 1048149 Roxlan Jasper 1733414 44

16:14 7 E49Q Pippa Samantha  Eke 1712822 Gibside jacob 1631439 37

16:21 7 E49Q Pippa Claire Hope 350168 Lisnia king 1832840 38

17:03 7 E49Q Pippa Jan Brown 1610705 CVS Hot Booty 1630697 39

17:10 7 E49Q Pippa Julia  Hather 9857 Ramblin Man 1932706 40

17:17 7 E49Q Pippa Sue Clark 164461 Starline Shadow 1534321 41

17:24 7 E49Q Pippa Sarah Lewins 364932 Lord Archie II 1931845 42

17:31 7 E49Q Pippa Linda  Davis 41653 Green Warrior 1530029 43

14:22 8 M63 Pippa Alison Wilkie 14265 Fidalgo 1831634 29

14:29 8 M63 Pippa Alice Mudd 1038819 Foxy 1634754a 30

14:36 8 M63 Pippa Diana Birtwistle 86495 Woodcroft Hirtentanzerin 1534176 31

15:04 8 M63 Pippa Katy Robson 1510765 Aristoteles 1531008 45

15:11 8 M63 Pippa Cressida Heath 155586 Infinity World 53971 46

15:18 8 M63 Pippa Evie Hardwick 1088149 Roxlan Jasper 1733414 44

15:25 9 M71Q Pippa Katy Robson 1510765 Aristoteles 1531008 45

15:32 9 M71Q Pippa Cressida Heath 155586 Infinity World 53971 46

14:43 10 AM90Q Pippa Joanne Days 306070 cello D 2146002 32


